
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

1. Platz 
Walker-Staffel  

5 x 2,5 km Walken  
45_Fast Moving Personal 

 01:28:20  h  

00:15:58.357 
00:18:15.997 
00:17:11.077 
00:19:30.920 
00:17:26.243 

Nora Stark 
Thomas Krüger 
Thomas Bartz 
Miro Koschorke 
Dietmar Scheliga 

9,39 
8,21 
8,73 
7,69 
8,60 

 
 
 
 

 



 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2. Platz 
Walker-Staffel  

5 x 2,5 km Walken 
38_Aktiva 

 01:31:52  h  

00:17:04.093 
00:18:29.593 
00:17:14.557 
00:18:32.867 
00:20:33.400 

Andreas Knop 
Diana Schroer 
Christian Garske 
Birgit Nieder-Entgelmeier 
Michelle Staritz 

8,79 
8,12 
8,70 
8,09 
7,30 

 
 
 
 

 



 
 

 
 
 
 

 

 

3. Platz 
Walker-Staffel  

5 x 2,5 km Walken  
43_Gersche Wohnflitzer 
 01:33:40  h  

00:17:17.660 
00:18:12.113 
00:19:05.673 
00:21:11.477 
00:17:56.953 

Nadine Geisler 
Kathleen Brauer 
Heike Barth 
Ana Isabel Saur 
Christine Schmidt 

8,68 
8,24 
7,85 
7,08 
8,36 

 
 
 
 

 



 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

4. Platz 
Walker-Staffel  

5 x 2,5 km Walken  
42_Leipziger Kellerkinder 

 01:34:10  h  

00:18:01.700 
00:21:03.767 
00:17:44.563 
00:19:30.277 
00:17:52.153 

Yvonne Ewald 
Constanze Kugeler 
Sybille Moritz 
Denise Ewald 
Michael Ritter 

8,33 
7,12 
8,45 
7,69 
8,40 
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5. Platz 
Walker-Staffel  

5 x 2,5 km Walken  
35_Sause Schnecken 

 01:36:51  h  

00:18:12.637 
00:19:46.880 
00:18:40.210 
00:20:12.040 
00:20:02.160 

Manuela Mettke 
Sebastian Scharber 
Göbel Kevin 
Schlesiger Marlene 
Göbel Madlen 

8,24 
7,58 
8,04 
7,43 
7,49 

 

 
 

 
 

 



 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

6. Platz 
Männer-Staffel  

5 x 2,5 km Walken  
37_Leipziger Schlendriane 

 01:38:00  h  

00:19:07.977 
00:21:36.097 
00:19:40.087 
00:18:52.430 
00:18:45.147 

Matthias Wendland 
Martina Hartmann 
Nico Kiesel 
Anett Mäcke 
Jan Mende 

7,85 
6,94 
7,63 
7,95 
8,00 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 



 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

7. Platz 
Walker-Staffel  

5 x 2,5 km Walken 
36_Leipziger Lerchen 

 01:38:40  h  

00:17:50.273 
00:18:45.647 
00:19:36.543 
00:18:51.853 
00:23:38.683 

Katrin Becker 
Kathrin Dittmann 
Erika Scheerbaum 
Ben Krüger 
Anja Fischer 

8,41 
8,00 
7,65 
7,95 
6,34 

 
 
 
 



 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

8. Platz 
Walker-Staffel  

5 x 2,5 km Walken  
40_Walky-Talky 

 01:38:46  h  

00:18:52.757 
00:20:30.197 
00:20:05.063 
00:19:09.150 
00:20:10.607 

Nico Lehmann 
Nadine Salpeter 
Anna Kunz 
Juliane Jeschke 
Antje Kretzschmar 

7,95 
7,32 
7,46 
7,83 
7,44 

 



 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

9. Platz 
Walker-Staffel  

5 x 2,5 km Walken  
46_The Walking Dead 

 01:39:39  h  

00:20:48.037 
00:20:20.360 
00:21:03.883 
00:17:22.930 
00:20:07.050 

Romy Körner 
Carsten Wolff 
Isolde Körner 
Marvin Scheffler 
Anke Grosser 

7,21 
7,38 
7,12 
8,63 
7,46 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10. Platz 
Walker-Staffel  

5 x 2,5 km Walken  
44_Slow Motion 

 01:42:11  h  

00:20:08.750 
00:20:40.697 
00:18:40.450 
00:21:02.470 
00:21:41.240 

Erika Müller 
Valerie Tronnier 
Irene Rein 
Jacqueline Hoffmann 
Alina Knipping 

7,45 
7,25 
8,04 
7,13 
6,92 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

11. Platz 
Walker-Staffel  

5 x 2,5 km Walken  
39_Passiva 

 01:45:15  h  

00:23:46.720 
00:18:55.553 
00:21:02.813 
00:20:54.643 
00:20:38.407 

Daniela Groth 
Doris Olaya 
Olga Knop 
Miriam Both 
Gina Sander 

6,31 
7,92 
7,13 
7,18 
7,26 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

12. Platz 
Männer-Staffel  

5 x 2,5 km Walken  
41_TAG Froschschenkel 
 01:58:03  h  

00:22:36.033 
00:23:46.430 
00:24:48.207 
00:25:49.007 
00:21:04.390 

Romy Riedel 
Anett Lorenz 
Christiane Kehrer 
Rolf Hegewald 
Angelika Omland 

6,64 
6,31 
6,05 
5,81 
7,11 

 
 


